

1ST ON THE BILL

Name for work—

1

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Construction of road & CD works from Brahmanik Vidyanagar dargah pitch road to chur tola nalla basti under mmGSY (Genl).					
Agency- Sai Sanjay Timari					
Agreement No- 21/SRD (mmGSY-Genl)/21-22					
Agreement Value (C) Rs 48,86,151/-					
(m) Rs 264,486/-					
Date of Start 24/09/2021					
Date of Completion 23/06/2022.					
Date of measurement - 06/01/22					
- RECORD MEASUREMENT -					
① Construction of reference & marking bench mark					0.530km
② Construction of reference pillar buffer					0.530km
③ Reviding & fixing of typical mmGSY sign board with LOGO					2.0 Nos

Continuation

3rd year maintenance bill

58

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

N/w Prathmik vidyalaya
Doleya Pitha Road to Ahir
Tola under mmhsy scheme

Agency:- Sri Pankaj Prasad

Aggrement No:- 21/SBD/mmhsy
(Gren) 2021-2022

Date of work start:- 24/9/21

Actual Date of completion:-
20/6/22

Record entry:-

① making up of berms/
shoulder stripping end soil
--- as per spec.

$$5 \times 10.00 \times 1.00 = 50.00 m^2$$

$$2 \times 15.00 \times 1.00 = 30.00 m^2$$

$$4 \times 20.00 \times 1.00 = 80.00 m^2$$

$$5 \times 10.00 \times 1.00 = 50.00 m^2$$

$$210.00 m^2$$

$$\text{Limit qty} = 208.69 m^2$$

② maintenance of c/d work
(slab culvert)

$$1 \text{ No.}$$

③ maintenance of Road
Sign --- as per spec.

$$0.27 km$$

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF cost

(1/2)

making up of shoulder/

Barons Qty vide P.No. (58)

item (1) 208.69/m²

@ 60.79/m²

₹ 12686/-~~00~~

(2/15.7(ii))

maintenance of e/d work

Qty vide P.No. (58) item no. (2)

1 No. @ 2426.45/No.

₹ 2426/-~~00~~

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
③ 15.9 Maintenance of Road sign Qty vide P.No. ⑤⑧ Item ③ 0.27 km @ 1117.64/km					₹ 296/00
④ 15.11 maintenance of 200m and km stone Qty vide P.No. ⑤⑧ Item ④ 0.53 km @ 733.23/km					₹ 389/00
⑤ 8.13 Red Providing and laying of hot applied thermoplastic Qty vide P.No. ⑤⑧ item no. ⑤ 106.00 m ² @ 729.20/m ²					₹ 77295/00
Total =					₹ 93092/00
Add 12% list (+)					11171/00
Add 1% S.F.L.C (+)					930/00
					₹ 105193/00
R.D.N. 19/06/23					DAO C&P RWSH 19/7/23
A.E.					